
Last Name First Name Organization E-mail

Alonzi Al FHWA al.alonzi@dot.gov 

Bettger Natalie MPO nbettger@nctcog.org

Brewster Whitney DMV whitney.brewster@txdmv.gov

Chacon Michael TxDOT Michael.Chacon@txdot.gov 

Dixon Frank CIty frank.dixon@cityofdenton.com

Gunnels Maggi NHTSA maggi.gunnels@dot.gov 

Sokolic Kathy Safety Advocate ksokolic@gmail.com

Spencer Michael DSHS Michael.Spencer@dshs.texas.gov 

Spillar Rob City rob.spillar@austintexas.gov

Thorp Kara Safety Advocate thorp.kara@aaa-texas.com

Trammel Joe County JLTrammel@TarrantCounty.com 

Tullos Jodie DPS jodie.tullos@dps.texas.gov

Walker Cameron MPO cwalker@permianbasinmpo.com
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